
logo

MASLAAFLHTETEPSYPRKMHFLQSTG
N
I
F
L
F
G
I
V
S

A
Q
R
T

L
V
I
RLRVLEQKAEEKGHIYL IVLDNSTKFAAQSTKNTQAME I

E
Q
A
E
Q
T
S

V
A
L
H
I
V
L
D
K
T
E
A
K
L
Q
A
V
A
S
K
K
R
A
A
E
F
S
G
K
T
Q
I
D
S
I
L
T
V
M
L
M
S
T
V
P

A
P
S
E
Q

A
Y
I
S
T
A
L
V
I
L
D
K
E
S

E
L
N
S

F
K
S
V
G

H
S
F
I

I
F
L
Q
T
H
S
A
P
S
T

E
H
L
S
Q

I
L
Q
T
V
R
E

C
I
V
L
D
E
A
T
L
M
Q
A
E
I
K
N
H
T
Q

A
S
T
I
N
L

A
E
Q
G
S
A
H
L
Q
S

N
V
E
I FAGVELQRESPCELMQYIVPLTFESTDI

L
D
G
N
S

C
R
Q
V

F
Y
I
E
D
S
E
T
V
Y
P
G
D
S
A
N
Q
R
T
S
L
F
I
L
W

NTDB id 1355 HI 0298 AAC21962.1 .........................................MTSYAL....LHTQRVTAKNG.....EVFT...ISPDLW 27
NTDB id 1366 NTHI RS01950 WP 011271972.1 .........................................MTSYAL....LHTQRVTAQNG.....EIFT...ISPDLW 27
NTDB id 1468 ASU2 RS05090 WP 014991734.1 ..........................................MQYS.........VCDMNSQ.....QVFD...ISESLW 21
NTDB id 1384 A4U84 RS08525 WP 010787006.1 .........................................MSQYT.........ICEQQTE.....RIFD...ISPSRW 22
NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1 ........MLTNLVAILRQAELISATQEQAVVTQVSASGTSVPEALLELSIFHAQELTEQLSHIFGLPETDLSRYDYANL 72
NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1 ........MHSNLSTILRQKGLLTFSQEESLIEQVKASGISMPEALLSSGFFTSSELAEHLSSIFGLSQPELSQYEYASL 72
NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1 ........MLTNLSTVLRQAGILTFSQEESLLEQVKASGISMPEALLSSGFFQSHELTEHLSSVFGLSCTSLNQYEYASL 72
NTDB id 1251 GCO85 RS07725 WP 011946523.1 MALATEEYRLQGIGQLLVLEKLLDKTKAIELHKLAAAEKISLLQYIVKNKILSAEQIALTAAQNFGVPMLDINCIDVGTI 80
NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1 MSAFTTPPKFSGFIRRLVEEGYVNAQNMQQALEKAKKFKQDIVPYLIDNFSISPLTIAEIISLEFGEPLLDLGVFDPALF 80
NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1 MSALHTSPKFTGFFRRLVEEKHVSAATMQTALDAAKRAKQDTVAYLIEEVHLSPSLLAETISAEFAEPYFDLDVYDTSQI 80
consensus * * * * * *** * * * ** ** **** ** *

logo

L
E
P
Q
C

V
R
Q
K
T
D
Q
N
K
C
Q
L
D
E
I
Q
V
G

N
D
E
Q
L

E
K
Q
R

D
H
Q
E
S
K

I
LLIKQTLKRHYADFLNRMIA I

M
V
LPVILAFHINVKQHKQSRENQERTDEPSNGDQTHSNI

K
L
N
V
R
TL ILYWVLGAI

T
V
A
S
D
N
S
D
E
M
L
P
N
S
T
K
L
N
I
Q
L
A
T
E
Q
S

S
A
I
L
M
E
C
K
D
E
A
D
E
I
T

F
I
Q
A
RFHMNAIASTHKGKLKLNTPQTIVHEALPAIV I

V
L
I
L
A
V

A
S
D
E
T
F
H
S
H
S
R
D
A
Q
K
ELQTESKKRTEYAVAL ILDGSNQRAENRQHLLFSTYATVGPAHNREKESQEISTLMQGHPQSGHILFQVADGNYEALFKEDENQSDEQSGTVGYKLEVKE

NTDB id 1355 HI 0298 AAC21962.1 ERNQQQQSLLLRYFALPLKEENNRLWLGVDSLSNLSACETIAFITGKPVEPILLESSQLKELLQQLTPNQMQVEEQVK.. 105
NTDB id 1366 NTHI RS01950 WP 011271972.1 ERNQQQQSLLLRYFALPLKEENNRLWLGVDSLSNLSACETIAFITGKPVEPILLESSQLKELLQQLTPHQMQVEEQVK.. 105
NTDB id 1468 ASU2 RS05090 WP 014991734.1 QKNCDEKHILLRYLAIPIQENDDTLWLAIDDMNNLSACEIFAFIAHKTIEPVLISSDELKYLLNQLSPEQQSLYEETE.. 99
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NTDB id 1468 ASU2 RS05090 WP 014991734.1 ..............LNYQSPDNLDLLNQNDPIIQILDNLFKFCLKQNASDIHFEPQKEKLQIRLRIDGVLHIYKSLSFSL 165
NTDB id 1384 A4U84 RS08525 WP 010787006.1 ..............LAFVEQE.QEQLNLNDPIIQLLDNLFKFCLAQNASDIHIEPRKQKLIIRLRIDGVLHLYKSLSIQL 165
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NTDB id 1384 A4U84 RS08525 WP 010787006.1 ASRLISRIKLLAKLDISELRQPQDGQFSFTTALADTLDFRVSSLPTIYGEKLVLRLQKNKPTSFDFLQLGFNPQQQTTLL 245
NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1 SRRLAARIKILSKLDIAERRLPQDGRIKLRLSRDTAIDMRVSTLPTLWGEKIVLRLLDSSAANLDIDKLGYNPQQKQLYL 310
NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1 SRRLSARIKILSKLDIAERRLPQDGRIKLKLNQDTAIDMRVSTLPTLFGEKIVLRLLDSSSASLDIDKLGYSEQQKQLYL 310
NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1 SRRLSARIKILSKLDIAERRLPQDGRIKLKLNQDTAIDMRVSTLPTLFGEKIVLRLLDSSSAALDINKLGYSDSQKQLYL 310
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NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1 ATRLASRLKVMSQMDISEKRVPQDGRIKLKMSKSKTIDFRVNSLPTLFGEKIVLRILDPASAMLGIDALGYEPEQKALFM 314
NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1 ANRLASRLKVMSQMDISEKRVPQDGRIKLKLSKSKAIDFRVNSLPTLFGEKLVLRILDPSSAMLGIDALGYEEDQKALFM 314
consensus * !* *!*!*****!!*!*!*!!!!* ***** * **!*!****!!**!!!*!*!*** * **** !!****!*****

logo

D
K
T
N
R
E

S
V
A
I
L
D
H
N
Q
K
R
S

K
Q
RPQGLML

I L IMVTGPTGSGKSTI
V
T
SLYSTAGLRSQNW

Y
I LNNQKTI

M
E
S
P
H
Q
S
D
E
A
R
S
V
I
K

H
NI LMSTAEDP I

VE IKYENVILPSDEGLVI INQSTVNQI
V
Q
N
R
P
A
S
Q
K
A
V
I
Q
G
F
L
G
T
DFNSAGAQRELALKRATSFLRQDPDVIVI

NTDB id 1355 HI 0298 AAC21962.1 RVLSQPQGLILVTGPTGSGKSISLYTALQWLNTPDKHIMTAEDPIEIELDGIIQSQINPQIGLDFNRLLRTFLRQDPDII 330
NTDB id 1366 NTHI RS01950 WP 011271972.1 RSLSQPQGLILVTGPTGSGKSISLYTALQWLNTPDKHIMTAEDPIEIELDGIIQSQINPQIGLDFSRLLRAFLRQDPDII 330
NTDB id 1468 ASU2 RS05090 WP 014991734.1 TALHQPQGLILVTGPTGSGKSITLYSALNYLNNSERHILTAEDPIEIEIEGIIQTQVNRAIQLDFSQLLRTFLRQDPDII 325
NTDB id 1384 A4U84 RS08525 WP 010787006.1 NALKQPQGLILVTGPTGSGKSITLYSALNYLNQMDKHILTAEDPVEIEIDGLIQTQVNRSIQLDFSQLLRTFLRQDPDII 325
NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1 NALKRPQGMILMTGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLRILNTSQINISTAEDPVEINLSGINQVQVQPKIGFGFAEALRSFLRQDPDVV 390
NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1 EALRRPQGMILMTGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNKPEINISTAEDPVEINLSGINQVQVQPKIGFGFAEALRSFLRQDPDVV 390
NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1 DALRRPQGMILMTGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLSILNKPEINISTAEDPVEIYLPGINQVQVQPKIGFGFAEALRSFLRQDPDVV 390
NTDB id 1251 GCO85 RS07725 WP 011946523.1 KAIQRPQGMILVTGPTGSGKTVTLYTALNILNTIEVNISTAEDPVEIKVPGINQVNINPKAGLTFSGALRSFLRQDPDII 399
NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1 EALNKPQGMLLITGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNTEHANISTAEDPVEINLEGVNQVNVNPKVGLTFAAALRSFLRQDPDII 394
NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1 EALDKPQGMLLITGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNTESSNISTAEDPVEINLEGINQVNVNPKVGLTFAAALKSFLRQDPDII 394
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